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Address: Govt. Polytechnic Campus, RTO Road, Gadukpur, Godhra, Panchmahals, Gujarat-389001
Website: www.sggu.ac.in




Box

Sr. No. Degree Name College Name Code Sho Endno | Total | No.
1 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Aks_ha-r Mahila B.Ed. College, Vadodara ( Fail ).pdf ED 26654 26654 il 1
2 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Akshar Mahila B.Ed. College, Vadodara ( Pass ).pdf ED 26655 | 26700 46 1
3 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Anjuman B.Ed. College, Balasinor ( Fail ).pdf - ED | 26701 | 26701 1 1
4 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Anjuman B.Ed. College, Balasinor ( Pass ).pdf ED 26702 | 26793 92 1
5 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 B.Ed. College, Balasinor ( Fail ).pdf i i ED 26794 26800 7 1
6 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 B.Ed. College, Balasinor ( Pass ).pdf ED 26801 | 26898 98 1
7 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 B.Ed. College, Singvad (- Pass ).pdf ED 26899 26946 48 1
8 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 B.J. Katara College of Education, Sukhsar ( Fail ).pdf ED 26947 | 26948 2 1
9 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 B.J. Katara College of Education, Sukhsar ( Pass ).pdf ED 26949 | 26995 47 1

District Institution of Education & Training, Vadodara ( Fail
10 B.ed -4 (New ) R742020 |).pdf ED | 26996 | 26996 1 1
District Institution of Education & Training, Vadodara ( Pass
11 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ).pdf : ED 26997 27032 36 1
12 B.ed-4 ( New ) R74 2020 Divya Drashti B.Ed. College, Bedhiya ( Pass ).pdf ED 27033 27131 99 il
13 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College, Anlyad ( Fail ).pdf ED 27132 |[+27134 3 1
14 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College, Aniyad ( Pass ).pdf ED 27135 | 27228 94 1
15 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Government B.Ed. College, Naswadi ( Pass ).pdf ED 27229 | 27276 48 1
16 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Gurjar Bharti B.Ed. College, Nagarala ( Fail ).pdf ED 27277 | 27277 1 1
17 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Gurjar Bharti B.Ed. College, Nagarala ( Pass ).pdf ED 27278 | 27324 47 1
18 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 H.M. Bhura College of Education, Santrampur ( Fail ).pdf ED 27325 | 27339 15 1
19 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 H.M. Bhura College of Education, Santrampur ( Pass ).pdf ED 27340 | 27412 73 1
20 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 J & R College of Education, Dahod ( Fail ).pdf ED 27413 | 27413 1 1
21 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 J & R College of Education, Dahod ( Pass ).pdf ED 27414 | 27510 97 1
22 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod ( Fail ).pdf ED 27511 | 27512 2 1
23 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod ( Pass ).pdf ED 27513 | 27551 39 i
24 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College, Khatamba ( Fail ).pdf ED 27552 | 27554 3 ik
25 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College, Khatamba ( Pass ).pdf ED 27555 27645 91 1
26 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Maa Gayatri B.Ed. College, Dahod ( Fail }.pdf ED 27646 27650 5 il
27 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Maa Gayatri B.Ed. College, Dahod ( Pass ).pdf ED 27651 | 27693 43 1
28 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Mabhisagar B.Ed M.Ed. College, Lunawada ( Fail ).pdf ED 27694 | 27697 4 1
29 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Mahisagar B.Ed M.Ed. College, Lunawada ( Pass ).pdf ED 27698 | 27788 91 1
30 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur ( Fail ).pdf ED 27789 27790 2 1
31 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur ( Pass ).pdf ED 27791 | 27834 44 1
32 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Samarth College of Education, Pavi-letpur ( Fail ).pdf ED 27835 | 27838 4 1
33 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ED 27839 27877 39 1

Samarth College of Education, Pavi-Jetpur ( Pass ).pdf




College Name

Box

Sr. No. Degree Name i Code Sno_ | Endno | Total | No.
34 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Sanskar B.Ed. College, Pipaliya ( Fail ).pdf ED 27878 | 27880 3 1
35 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Sanskar B.Ed. College, Pipaliya ( Pass ).pdf ED 27881 | 27970 90 1

Sanskarbharti College of Education (B.Ed.), Natvarnaga ( Pass
36 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ).pdf ‘ | % ED 27971 28015 45 1
' Sanskarbharti College of Education (B.Ed.), Natvarnagar ( Fail
37 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ).pdf ED 28016 28016 1 1
38 B.ed-4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamania ( Fail ).pdf ED 28017 | 28018 2 1
39 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 |Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamania ( Pass ).pdf ED 28019 | 28113 95 il
40 B.ed -4 (New ) R74 2020  |Sarvoday College of Education, Derol Station ( Fail )_.pdf ED 28114 | 28116 3 1
41 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Sarvoday College of Education, Derol Station ( Pass ).pdf ED 28117 | 28206 20 1
42 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Sheth M.N. Contractor College of Educa'tion, Dabhoi ( Fail ).pdf [ ED 28207 | 28209 3 2
Sheth M.N. Contractor College of Education, Dabhoi ( Pass
43 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ).pdf | = ED 28210 28250 41 2
44 B.ed-4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam ( Fail }.pdf ED 28251 | 28261 11 2
45 B.ed -4 (New ) R74 2020  |Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam ( Pass ).pdf ED 28262 | 28344 83 2
46 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Shree Sarvajanik College of Education, Godhra ( Fail ).pdf ED 28345 | 28347 3 2
47 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Shree Sarvajanik College of Education, Godhra ( Pass ).pdf ED 28348 | 28387 40 2
48 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020  [Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam ( Fail ).pdf | ED 28388 | 28390 2 2
Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam ( Pass
49 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ).pdf ' ED 28391 28483 93 2
50 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College, Virpur ( Fail ).pdf ED 28484 | 28495 12 2
51 B.ed 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College, Virpur ( Pass ).pdf ED 28496 | 28573 78 2
52 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Smt. J.N. Patel B.Ed. College, Salawada ( Fail ).pdf ED 28574 | 28576 3 2
53t b oBled - 44(-New):R74:2020 -+ Smt:.N-PatelB:Ed-College; Salawada( Pass ) paf-ssoi v do ED—p < D8EFF: 4 28662f+ 86 |« Do -
54 B.ed-4 ( New ) R742020  [Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College, Kakanpur ( Fail ).pdf ‘ED | 28663 | 28665 | 3 2
55 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Smt. K.C.M, Shah B.Ed. College, Kakanpur ( Pass ).pdf ED 28666 28710 45 2
56 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 ED 28711 28711 1 2

Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada ( Fail ).pdf




College Name : o ‘

Box

Sr. No. Degree Name Code Sno Endno | Total | No.
57 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020  |Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawadal( Pass ).pdf ED 28712 | 28754 43 2
58 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada ( Fail ).pdf ED 28755 28757 3 2
59 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada ( Pass ).pdf ED 28758 28798 41 2
60 B.ed -4 ( New ) R74 2020 Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College,'Pavi-Jetpur ( Fail ).pdf ED 28799 | 28799 1 2
61 B.ed - 4 ( New ) R74 2020 Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College, Pavi-Jetpur ( Pass ).pdf | ED 28800 | 28848 49 2
62 B.ed 2 New Anjuman B.Ed. College, Balasinor.pdf ED 28849 | 28962 114 2
63 B.ed 2 New B.Ed. College, Balasinor.pdf ED 28963 | 259072 110 2
64 B.ed 2 New B.Ed. College, Singvad.pdf ED 29073 | 29122 50 2
65 B.ed 2 New B.J. Katara College of Education, Sukhsar.pdf ED 29123 | 29173 51 2
66 B.ed 2 New Divya Drashti B.Ed. College, Bedhiya.pdf ED 29174 | 29271 98 2
67 B.ed 2 New Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College, Aniyad.pdf ED 29272 | 29372 | 101 2
68 B.ed 2 New Government B.Ed. College, Naswadi.pdf ED 29373 | 29418 46 2
69 B.ed 2 New Gurjar Bharti B.Ed. College, Nagarala.pdf ED 29419 | 29468 50 2
70 B.ed 2 New H.M. Bhura College of Education, Santrampur.pdf ED 29469 | 29567 99 2
71 B.ed 2 New J & R College of Education, Dahod.pdf ED | 29568 | 29668 | 101 2
72 B.ed 2 New J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod.pdf ED 29669 29718 50 2
73 B.ed 2 New Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College, Khatamba.pdf ED 29719 | 29816 98 3
74 B.ed 2 New Maa Gayatri B.Ed. College, Dahod.pdf ED 29817 | 29826 10 3
75 B.ed 2 New Mahisagar B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 29827 | 29934 | 108 3
76 B.ed 2 New Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur.pdf ED 29935 | 29985 51 3
77 B.ed 2 New Samarth College of Education, Pavi-Jetpur.pdf ED 29986 | 30036 51 3
78 B.ed 2 New Sanskar B.Ed. College, Pipaliya.pdf ED 30037 | 30144 | 108 3
79 B.ed 2 New Sanskarbharti College of Education (B.Ed.), Natvarnagar.pdf ED | 30145 | 30191 47 3
80 B.ed 2 New Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamania.pdf ' ED 30192 30291 100 3
81 B.ed 2 New Sarvoday College of Education, Derol Station.pdf ED 30292 | 30400 | 109 3
82 B.ed 2 New Sheth M.N. Contractor College of Education, Dabhoi.pdf ED 30401 | 30451 5l 3
83 B.ed 2 New Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam.pdf ED 30452 | 30555 | 104 3
84 B.ed 2 New Shree Sarvajanik College of Education, Godhra.pdf ED 30556 | 30609 54 3
85 B.ed 2 New Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam.pdf ED 30610 | 30720 | 111 3
86 B.ed 2 New Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College, Virpur.pdf ED 30721 | 30828 | 108 3
87 B.ed 2 New Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College, Kakanpur.pdf ED 30829 | 30875 47 3




College Name

Box

Sr. No. Degree Name Code Sho Endno | Total | No.
88 B.ed 2 New . |Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 30876 | 30930 55 3
89 B.ed 2 New Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 30931 30985 55 3
90 B.ed 2 New Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College, Pavi-Jetpur.pdf ED 30986 | 31040 55 3
91 B.Ed 2 old B.Ed. College, Singvad.pdf 1 ED 31041 | 31042 2 3
92 B.Ed 2 old B.J. Katara College of Education, Sukhsar.pdf ED 31043 | 31044 2 3
93 B.Ed 2 old Gopalak Vikas Mandal B.Ed. College, Anjyad.pdf ED 31045 | 31045 1 3
94 B.Ed 2 old Government B.Ed. College, Naswadi.pdf ED 31046 | 31046 il 3
95 B.Ed 2 old H.M. Bhura College of Education, Santrampur.pdf ED 31047 | 31049 3 3
96 B.Ed 2 old J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod.pdf ED 31050 | 31057 8 3
97 B.Ed 2 old Late M.C. Parmar B.Ed.College, Khatamba.pdf ED 31058 | 31059 2 3
98 B.Ed 2 old Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamania.pdf ED 31060 | 31063 4 3
99 B.Ed 2 old Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam.pdf ED 31064 | 31065 2 3

100 B.Ed 2 old Shree Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam.pdf ED 31066 | 31069 4 3
101 B.Ed 2 old Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College, Virpur.pdf ED 31070 | 31073 4 3
102 B.Ed 2 old Smt. I.N. Patel B.Ed. College, Salawada.pdf ED 31074 | 31077 4 3
103 B.Ed 2 old Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 31078 31080 3 3
104 B.Ed 2 old Smt. Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 31081 | 31083 3 3
105 B.Edsem 1 Anjuman B.Ed. College, Balasinor.pdf ED 31084 | 31092 9 3
106 B.Edsem 1 B:Ed. College, Balasinor.pdf ED 31093 | 31098 6 3
107 B.Ed sem 1 B.Ed. College, Singvad.pdf ED 31099 | 31101 3 3
108 B.Ed sem 1 B.J. Katara College of Education, Sukhsar.pdf ED 31102 | 31110 g 3
109 B.Edsem 1 Divya Drashti B.Ed. College, Bedhiya.pdf ED 31111 | 31111 1 3
110 B.Ed sem 1 Government B.Ed. College, Naswadi.pdf ED 31112 | 31113 2 3
111 B.Ed sem 1 H.M. Bhura College of Education, Santrampur.pdf ED 31114 | 31120 74 3
112 B.Ed sem 1 J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod.pdf ED 31121 | 31125 5 3
113 B.Ed sem 1 Late M.C, Parmar B.Ed.College, Khatamba:pdf ED 31126 | 31127 2 3
114 B.Ed sem 1 Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur.pdf ' ED 31128 | 31129 2 3
115 B.Ed sem 1 Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam.pdf ED 31130 | 31130 1 3
116 B.Ed sem 1 Shree Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College, Virpur.pdf ED 31131 | 31133 3 3

117 B.Ed sem 1 Smt. J.N. Patel B.Ed. College, Salawada.pdf ED 31134 | 31139 6 3

118 B.Ed sem 1 Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College, Kakanpur.pdf ED 31140 | 31142 3 3

119 B.Edsem 1 Smt. L.M.Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada.pdf ED 31143 | 31144 2 3

120 B.Ed sem 1 Vanvasi Seva Samaj Trust B.Ed. College, Pavi-Jetpur.pdf ED 31145 | 31146 2 3

121 m.ed -4 R752020 ED 31190 44 3

Anjuman Education Trust M.Ed. College, Balasino pass.pdf

31147




Box

Sr. No. Degree Name College Name Code Sno Endno | Total | No.
122 m.ed -4 R752020 Anjum.‘i—m Education Trust M.Ed. College, Balasinor fail.pdf ED 31191 | 31194 4 3
123 m.ed -4 R752020 Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College, Aniyad fail.pdf ED 31195 | 31196 2 3
124 m.ed -4 R752020 * Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College, Aniyad pass.pdf ED 31197 | 31241 45 3
125 m.ed -4 R752020 Mahisagar M.Ed. College, Lunawada fail.pdf ED 31242 | 31243 2 4
126 m.ed -4 R752020 Mahisagar M.Ed. College, Lunawada pass.pdf ED 31244 | 31290 47 4
127 m.ed -4 R752020 .«|S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College, Kakanpur fail.pdf ED | 31291 | 31294 | 4 4
128 m.ed -4 R752020 S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College, Kakanpur pass.pdf ED 31295 | 31337 43 4
129 m.ed -4 R752020 Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.), Derol Station fail.pdf ED 31338 | 31338 1 4
130 m.ed -4 R752020 Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.), Derol Station pass.pdf ED 31339 | 31383 45 4

M.Ed. (New) Semester - 2
134 (August - 2020) Anjuman Education Trust M.Ed. College, Balasinor ED 31384 | 31433 50 4
M.Ed. (New) Semester - 2 '
132 (August - 2020) Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College, Aniyad ED 31434 | 31483 50 4
M.Ed. (New) Semester - 2 :
133 (August - 2020) Mahisagar B.Ed M.Ed. College, Lunawada ED 31484 | 31532 49 4
M.Ed. (New) Semester - 2 3 '
134 (August - 2020) S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College, Kakanpur ED 31533 31580 48 4
M.Ed. (New) Semester - 2 i
135 (August - 2020) Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.), Derol Station ED 31581 | 31628 48 4
136 B.sc-6 Government Arts & Science College, Jarﬁbughoda ( Pass ).pdf - 186505 | 186565 | 61 4
137 B.sc-6 Government Arts & Science College, Jambughoda (Fail).pdf - 186566 | 186566 1 4
138 B.sc-6 Government Arts'& Science College, Morva Hadaf ( Pass ).pdf - 186567 | 186603 37 4
139 B.sc-6 Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf (Fail).pdf - 186604 | 186701 98 4
140 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Chhotaudepur ( Pass ).pdf - 186702 | 186721 | 20 4
141 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Chhotaudepur (Fail).pdf - 186722 | 186723 2 4
142 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Dhanpur ( Pass ).pdf - 186724 | 186737 | 14 4
143 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Dhanpur (Fail).pdf - 186738 | 186745 8 4
144 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Jhalod ( Pass ).pdf - 186746 | 186768 | 23 4
145 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Jhalod (Fail).pdf - 186769 | 186777 9 4




Box

Sr. No. Degree Name College Name Code Sno Endno | Total | No.
146 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Limkheda ( Pass ).pdf - 186778 | 186780 3 4
147 B.sc-6 Government Science College, Limkheda (Fail).pdf - 186781 | 186796 16 4
148 B.sc-6 GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda ( Pass ).pdf - 186797 | 186816 | 20 4

|

149 B.sc-6 GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda (Fail).pdf - 186817 | 186818 2 4

150 B.sc-6 Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada ( Pass ).pdf - 186819 | 186925 | 107 4

151 B.sc-6 Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada (Fail).pdf - 186926 | 186928 3 4

152 B.sc-6 Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor ( Pass ).pdf - 186929 | 186975 | 47 4

153 B.sc-6 Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor (Fail).pdf - 186976 | 186990 | 15 4

154 B.sc-6 Navjivan Science College, Dahod ( Pass ).pdf - 186991 | 187258 | 268 4

155 B.sc-6 Navjivan Science College, Dahod (Fail).pdf - 187259 | 187298 | 40 4
Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, Vadodara (

156 B.sc-6 Pass ).pdf ) - 187299 | 187341 43 4
Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, Vadodara

157 B.sc-6 (Fail).pdf ' - 187342 | 187350 9 4

158 B.sc-6 Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi ( Pass ).pdf - 187351 | 187434 | "84 4

159 B.sc-6 Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi (Fail).pdf - 187435 | 187444 | 10 4
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College,

160 B.sc-6 Godhra ( Pass ).pdf - 187445 | 187645 | 201 £
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College,

161 B.sc-6 Godhra (Fail).pdf ; - 187646 | 187659 | 14 4
Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi

162 B.sc-6 Nagarpalika Science ( Pass ).pdf - 187660 | 187879 | 220 5
Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi :

163 B.sc-6 Nagarpalika Science (Fail).pdf - 187880 | 187887 8 5
Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, Kakanpur (

164 B.sc-6 Pass ).pdf - 187888 | 187925 38 5
Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, Kakanpur

165 B.sc-6 (Fail).pdf - 187926 | 187927 2 5
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal

166 B.sc-6 Gordhandas Patel ( Pass ).pdf - 187928 | 188045 | 118 5
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal

167 B.sc-6 Gordhandas Patel (Fail).pdf - 188046 | 188057 12 5
Shri P.N. Pandya Arts, M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya

168 B.sc-6 Commerce ( Pass ).pdf - 188058 | 188185 | 128 5




Box

Sr. No. Degree Name College Name Code Sno Endno | Total | No.
Shri P.N. Pandya Arts, M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya
169 B.sc-6 Commerce (Fail).pdf | - 188186 | 188207 | 22 5
170 B.sc-6 Sigma Instltute of Science and Commerge, Bakrol ( Pass ).pdf - 188208 | 188253 | 46 5
171 B.sc-6 Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce, Bakrol (Fail).pdf - 188254 | 188267 14 5
Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science College, Nagrala (
172 B.sc-6 Pass ).pdf - 188268 | 188283 16 5
Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science College Nagrala
173 B.sc-6 (Fail).pdf - | 188284 | 188293 | 10 5
174 B.sc-6 Vedant Science College, Lunawada (Fail).pdf - 188294 | 188298 5 5
175 B.sc-6 Vedant Science College, Lunawada (Pass ).pdf - 188299 | 188399 | 101 5
176 LL.B Sem 4 G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda.pdf - 188400 | 188406 7 5
Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Finance Law College,
177 LL.B Sem 4 Dabhoi.pdf - 188407 | 188481 75 5
178 LL.B Sem 4 Law College, Godhra.pdf - 188482 | 188628 | 147 5
179 LL.B Sem 4 Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod.pdf - 188629 | 188660 | 32 5
LL.B. Semester - 2 (August -
180 2020) G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda.pdf = 188661 | 188673 13 5
LL.B. Semester - 2 (August - |Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Flnance Law College, _
181 2020) Dabhoi.pdf - 188674 | 188738 65 5
LL.B. Semester - 2 (August - !
182 2020) Law College, Godhra.pdf - 188739 | 188901 | 163 5
LL.B. Semester - 2 (August - ‘ '
183 2020) Navgujarat Law College, Balasinor.pdf - 188902 | 188988 87 5
LL.B. Semester - 2 (August -
184 2020) Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod.pdf - 188989 | 189036 48 5
C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce
185 |[M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 College, Balasinor fail.pdf ! - 189037 | 189096 | 60 5
C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce
186 |M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 - |College, Balasinor pass.pdf - 189097 | 189358 | 262 6
187 |M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol fail.pdf - 189359 | 189367 9 6
188 |M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol pass.pdf - 189368 | 189431 | 64 6
189 (M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod fail.pdf - 189432 | 189494 ( 63 6
190 |M.ASEM 4 8-10-2020 Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod pass.pdf = 189495 | 189789 | 295 6
' S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce
191 |M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 College, Pipaliya pass.pdf - 189790 | 189808 | 19 6




Box

Sr. No. Degree Name COIIegé Name Sno Endno | Total | No.
i Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College,
192 M. A SEM 4 8 10 2020 Godhra fail.pdf = 189809 | 189817 9 6
i i R TS het PUrushottamdas” Thakurda%‘”ﬁ?ts%énd sl 0 T e Ry il i B e R e st

193 - [M. ASEM 4:8-10-2020 Godhra pass.pdf’ i ! - 1189818 | 189900 83 6

194 |[M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya fail.pdf - 189901 | 189906 6 6

195 |M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya pass.pdf - 189907 | 189922 16 6

196 |M.ASEM 4 8-10-2020 Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod fail.pdf - 189923 | 189946 | 24 6

197 |M.ASEM 4 8-10-2020 Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod pass.pdf - 189947 | 190034 | 88 6
Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, Pavi-letpur ‘

198 |[M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 fail.pdf - 190035 | 190037 3 6

_ J Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, Pavi-letpur

199 (M. A SEM 4 8-10-2020 pass.pdf : - 190038 | 190129 92 6
Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce

200 |M.ASEM 4 8-10-2020 College, Devgadh fail.pdf - 190130 | 190160 31 6
Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce

201 |M. ASEM 4 8-10-2020 College, Devgadh pass.pdf - 190161 | 190296 | 136 6

202 M.5.W Sem 2 New Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya.pdf - 190297 | 190331 | 35 6

203 M.S5.W Sem 2 New Institute of M.S.W., Balasinor.pdf - 190332 | 190359 28 6
Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh

204 - ML.S.W Sem 2 New Baria.pdf . - 190360-| 190489 | 130 6

205 M.S.W Sem 2 New Pragjibapa M.S.W. College, Virpur.pdf - 190490 | 190639 | 150 6

206 M.S.W Sem 2 New Shri Gopalbhai P. Dhanka MSW College, Nagrala.pdf - 190640 | 190710 | 71 7

207 M.S.W Sem 2 New Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol.pdf - 190711 | 190755 | 45 7

208 M.Sc Sem 2 New D.N Science Dabhoi.pdf - 190756 | 190821 66 7

209 M.Sc Sem 2 New Deparfment of Chemistry, Shri Govind Guru University.pdf - 190822 | 190894 | 73 7

210 M.Sc Sem 2 New M.P. Pandya Science lunawada.pdf - 190895 | 191029 | 135 7

211 M.Sc Sem 2 New Navjivan Science College, Dahod.pdf - 191030 | 191100 71 7

212 M.Sc Sem 2 New S.P.T Science College, Godhra.pdf - 191101 | 191175 75 7

213 M.Sc Sem 2 New Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College.pdf - 191176 | 191204 | 29 7

Total 9675




Sr. No College Name Sno Endno Total
1 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\B.A. (FD) Semester - 2 (July - 2020)\Mudra Takshshila Institute of Design Padara.pdf 180780 | 180800 21
2 MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\B.A. (ID) Semester - 2 (July - 2020)\Mudra Takshshila Padara.pdf 180801 | 180822 22
3 MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\B.Arch. Semester - 4 (July - 2020)\Vadodara Design Academic Vadodara.pdf 180823 | 180823 1
4 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\B.Arch. Semester - 6 (July - 2020)Vadodara Design Academic Vadodara.pdf 180824 | 180829 6
5 MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\PGDSHM Semester - 1 (March - 2020)\All India Institute of lacal Self Govt. Vadodara.pdf 180830 | 180855 26
6  |[MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.opt. march .2020\Drasti Netralaya Dahod.pdf 180856 | 180865 10
7 MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College Aniyad.pdf 180866 | 180894 29
8  |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\J.K. College of Nursing Padara.pdf 180895 | 180898 4
9 MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Muni Seva Ashram College of Nursing Goraj.pdf 180899 | 180905 7
10 |[MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Pioneer Nursing College Vadodara.pdf 180906 | 180911 6
11 [MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Raj Krupa Institute of Nursing Dahod.pdf 180912 | 180922 11
12 [MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College of Nursing.pdf| 180923 | 180946 24
13 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Sigma Institute of Nursing Vadodara.pdf 180947 | 180952 6
14 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. M.P.T. June 2020\BITS Institute of Physiotherapy VARNAMA.pdf 180953 | 180959 7
15 [MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. M.P.T. June 2020\Pioneer Physiotherapy College Vadodara.pdf 180960 | 180965 6
16 [MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\F.Y. P.B.B.Sc March 2020\Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College of Nursing.pdf 180966 | 180969 4
17 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.opt. march 2020\Drasti Netralaya Dahod.pdf 180970 | 180970 1
18 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College Aniyad.pdf 180971 | 180980 10
19 |[MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\J.K. College of Nursing Padara.pdf 180981 | 180981 1

20 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Muni Seva Ashram College of Nursing Goraj.pdf 180982 | 180982 1
21 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Pioneer Nursing College Vadodara.pdf 180983 | 180983 1
22 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College of Nursing.pdf| 180984 | 180988 5
23 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. M.P.T. June 2020\Pioneer Physiotherapy College Vadodara.pdf 180989 | 180998 | 10
24 |[MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. P.B.B.Sc March 2020\Muni Seva Ashram College of Nursing Goraj.pdf 180999 | 180999 1
25 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\S.Y. P.B.B.Sc March 2020\Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College of Nursing.pdf 181000 | 181000 il
26 |MARKSHEET DATA 04-08-2020\T.Y. B.Sc. Nursing march 2020\G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College Aniyad.pdf 181001 | 181012 12




